Reliable Detection of
Transparent Objects
The E3S-DB photoelectric sensor contributes to the food and packaging industry by
detecting transparent objects regardless of changes in materials, shapes, and types.
»» Consistently accurate clear object detection
»» Detergent washdown resistant to IP69K
»» Prevents intermittent line stoppages
With the

Compliance with
International Standards
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensing
method
Appear-
ance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Retro-
reflective
(with MSR
function)
*1.A Reflector is not included with the Sensor. Select a Reflector (sold separately) according to the application.
*2.There is no close-range dead zone between the Sensor and Reflector.
E3S-DBN11 2M E3S-DBP11 2M
E3S-DBN21 E3S-DBP21
E3S-DBN31 0.3M E3S-DBP31 0.3M
E3S-DBN12 2M E3S-DBP12 2M
E3S-DBN22 E3S-DBP22
E3S-DBN32 0.3M E3S-DBP32 0.3M
E3S-DBN11T 2M E3S-DBP11T 2M
E3S-DBN21T E3S-DBP21T
E3S-DBN31T 0.3M E3S-DBP31T 0.3M
E3S-DBN12T 2M E3S-DBP12T 2M
E3S-DBN22T E3S-DBP22T
E3S-DBN32T 0.3M E3S-DBP32T 0.3M
Red light
1
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Tolerance class IT16 applies to dimensions in this data sheet unless otherwise specified.
M d l i h M12 Co e s w t   onnector
E3S-DBN2 (T)
E3S-DBP2 (T)
Smart
Teaching
Type
Three,